Vicksburg Community Schools
2014-15 Participation Report

SUMMER 2014
Youth Basketball
Camp Wanna Read
Football

Karate

Soccer

Tennis

Volleyball
Wrestling

SCHOOL YEAR
Basketball - Boys
Basketball - Girls
Basketball - Rising Stars
Busy Bodies

Dance and Tumbling
Karate

Kingdom Sports

Mad Science
Volleyball

Young Rembrandts Art

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS

Bulldog Beginnings Preschool

Community Tailgate
Hearty Hustle
Kids Klub

Outdoor Education Center

PARTICIPANTS

55
48
91
18
15
119
75
19

TOTAL 440

PARTICIPANTS

34
30
39
36
990
51
25
18
48
180

TOTAL 1451

PARTICIPANTS

48
1000
414
210
1700

TOTAL 3372

GRAND TOTAL 5263
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