Vicksburg Community Schools 2014-15 Participation Report

<u>SUMMER 2014</u>	PARTICIPANTS
Youth Basketball	55
Camp Wanna Read	48
Football	91
Karate	18
Soccer	15
Tennis	119
Volleyball	75
Wrestling	19

TOTAL 440

SCHOOL YEAR	PARTICIPANTS
Basketball - Boys	34
Basketball - Girls	30
Basketball - Rising Stars	39
Busy Bodies	36
Dance and Tumbling	990
Karate	51
Kingdom Sports	25
Mad Science	18
Volleyball	48
Young Rembrandts Art	180

TOTAL 1451

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS		PARTICIPANTS
Bulldog Beginnings Preschool		48
Community Tailgate		1000 +
Hearty Hustle		414
Kids Klub		210
Outdoor Education Center		1700 +
	TOTAL	3372
	GRAND TOTAL	5263